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BELGIAN APPLE RING CAKE
Belgian Apple Ring Cake 1x

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Moist and tender sponge cake (with whole egg) and richly filled with pieces of jonagold apple,

decorated with slivered almonds, apricot jelly and dusted with icing sugar. Splendid as a breakfast

cake, fantastic at tea time.

Brand La Lorraine UK Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code 5001588

Product Type Food
Product Category Desserts
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 3991d126cff64d5d84ad1b3ea025f6b7
Specification Type Legacy
Outer Case GTIN 5412632515886
@
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

sugar, apple (22%), vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), EGGS, WHEAT starch, modified starch (potato), whey powder (MILK), WHEAT
flour, ALMONDS, glucose syrup, raising agents (E500, E450), salt, emulsifiers (E482, E472e, E472b, E471), thickener (E415),
flavourings, acid (E330), vegetable fats (palm kernel, palm), antioxidant (E300), gelling agent (E440), MILK protein, preservative

(E202).

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac
Cereals Containing Gluten
Barley
Oats
Rye
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Gluten content <20ppm
Crustacea
Eggs
Fish
Lupin
Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

DIET
SUITABILITY

Suitable for Coeliacs
Kosher Diet

Vegan Diet
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No

Yes

Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Halal Diet

Vegetarian Diet

No
Yes
Yes
No
No

No
No

No

No

Suitable for
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Energy
1636 k)

391 kcal
19%

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Saturates
38¢g

MED
19%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 391kcal / 1636k]

Defrost at 22°C for 180 minutes (3 hours).

Storage Instructions

Keep at-18 °C. Do not refreeze after defrosting.

Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details

Within the EU.
Address

La Lorraine UK Ltd
Europa House
Barcroft Street

Bury

Greater Manchester
BL9 5BT

United Kingdom

Complaints Contact

Gail Marsh
Customer Service Administrator
gail.marsh@llbg.com

Other

per 100g/ml
1636 k)

391 kcal
228

38¢g

458

28¢g

07¢g

3g

118

Technical Contact

Gail Marsh
Customer Service Administrator
gail.marsh@llbg.com

Commercial Contact

Ros Karpozis
Sales Manager Food Service
ros.karpozis@llbg.com

RI per 100g/ml

19%

20%

31%

19%

17%

31%

6%

18%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.
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http://erudus.com/

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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